
Chair’s Report 
10th July – 8th September 

 
 

Wednesday 10th July 
2 p.m. 

VIP Visit to Llantilio Pertholey Primary School 
Llantilio Pertholey Primary School, Hill Grove Avenue, 
Abergavenny 

Thursday 11th July Annual Youth Conference 
County Hall, Usk 

Sunday 14th July 
3 p.m. 

Monmouth Town Civic Service 
The Priory Church of St Mary the Virgin, Monmouth 

Monday 29th July 
1 p.m. 

Windrush Event 
County Hall, Usk 

Thursday 1st August  
10 a.m. 

Invitation to licensing of Revd. Elizabeth Gregory, 
Anglican Prison Chaplain 
H M Prison, Usk 

Tuesday 6th August 
11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 
Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Saturday 14th August 
10 a.m. 

Judging at Usk Show 
Usk Showground 

Thursday 22nd August  
1 p.m. 

HMP Eisteddfod 
HMP, Usk 

Saturday 31st August 
11 a.m. 

Abergavenny Civic Service 
Gateway Church, Abergavenny 

Tuesday 3rd September 
11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 
Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Saturday 7th September 
7 p.m. 

Caldicot Male Voice – Gala Concert 
Caldicot Choir Hall 

Sunday 8th September 
3 p.m. 

MCC Civic Service 
St Mary’s Priory Church, Abergavenny 

 


